California _PC _FLASH _Commercial _Specs _023
California PC FLASH
CompactFlash
Industrial Grade
Commercial Temp
216 Avenida Fabricante, Ste 108
San Clemente, CA 92672
Phone: (949) 487-1213

Fax: (949) 487-1866
E-mail: sales@CaliforniaPC.com
For more product info, pricing
and ordering visit:
California Peripherals & Components, Inc.
Commercial Temperature Solid State Flash Storage
California Peripherals & Components, Inc.
Physical Specifications
Part Numbers*
Weight (maximum) 36.4 mm (L) x 42.8 mm (W) x 3.3 mm (H)
Length 36.40 ± 0.15 mm (1.433 ± 0.006 in.)
Width 42.8 ± 0.10 mm (1.685 ± 0.004 in.)
Thickness 3.3 ± 0.10 mm (0.130 ± 0.004 in.)
32MB FCF-32MB-XXXX 2GB FCF-02GB-XXXX
64MB FCF-64MB-XXXX 4GB FCF-04GB-XXXX
128MB FCF-128MB-XXXX 8GB FCF-08GB-XXXX
256MB FCF-256MB-XXXX 16GB FCF-16GB-XXXX
512MB FCF-512MB-XXXX CF to PC Card
Adapter
FCFPC-ADPT-02
1GB FCF-01GB-XXXX
*Available Options: